Contents

Introduction iX

Understanding Concept Mapping 1
Introduction 2
Critical Thinking 3
Relationship Analysis 6
Theory-to-Practice Application 8
Learning Styles 12
Learning Styles and Brain Processing 14
A Bit of History 18
What of the Future? 19
Critical Thinking Questions and Activities 21
Map Components and Basic Formatting 23
Introduction 23
What Is a Concept Map? 25
Basic Map Components 28
Critical Thinking Questions and Activities 33
Advanced Concept Map Formatting 37
Introduction 37
Advanced Concept Map Setup 38
Descriptive Phrases 40
Concept Map Key 41
Critical Thinking Questions and Activities 43
The Data-Gathering Process 45
Introduction 45
Nursing Action Rationales 47
Patient Problems 47

Vil



viii

Contents \

Diagnostic Data

Recognizing and Extracting Patient Problems

The Patient’s Medical Record

Gathering All the Information Collected to Formulate a Plan of Care
Critical Thinking Questions and Activities

Constructing a Concept Map

Introduction

Setting Up a Concept Map

Concept Map Formatting Options
Evaluation and Review of Your Concept Map
Critical Thinking Questions and Activities

Methods of Map Composition

Introduction

Hand-Drawn Concept Maps
Computer-Generated Concept Maps
Critical Thinking Questions and Activities

Use of Concept Maps in Nursing >

Introduction

Another Look at Concept Mapping Theory
Purpose-Based Concept Maps
Process-Based Concept Maps

Focus

Critical Thinking Questions and Activities

Other Educational Uses for Concept Maps

Introduction

Nursing Performance Competencies
Clinical Competency Satisfaction

Nursing Skills Lab

Organization and Prioritization
Associations and Connections
Implementation

Evaluation

Critical Thinking Questions and Activities

Glossary

Afterword

Index

53
58
61
68
77

81

81
82
89
94
102

105

105
106
109
114

117

117
118
121
127
182
233

243

243
244
266
272
291
298
301
304
308

311
315
317



