## Contents

	Concept Map Lormatting Options Evaluation and Review of Your Concept Map	ix
1	Understanding Concept Mapping	1
	Introduction	2
	Critical Thinking	3
	Relationship Analysis	6
	Theory-to-Practice Application	8
	Learning Styles	12
	Learning Styles and Brain Processing	14
	A Bit of History	18
	What of the Future?	19
	Critical Thinking Questions and Activities	21
2	Map Components and Basic Formatting	23
	Introduction	23
	What Is a Concept Map?	25
	Basic Map Components	28
	Critical Thinking Questions and Activities	33
3	Advanced Concept Map Formatting	37
	Introduction Service S	37
	Advanced Concept Map Setup	38
	Descriptive Phrases	40
	Concept Map Key	41
	Critical Thinking Questions and Activities	43
4	The Data-Gathering Process	45
	Introduction	45
	Nursing Action Rationales	45
	Patient Problems	47
318	bow	vii

## viii Contents

	Diagnostic Data	53
	Recognizing and Extracting Patient Problems	58
	The Patient's Medical Record	61
	Gathering All the Information Collected to Formulate a Plan of Care	68
	Critical Thinking Questions and Activities	77
	tar anchonic service. A consider of jones we partiest Lastring publications are available to ex-	
5	Constructing a Concept Map	81
	Introduction	81
	Setting Up a Concept Map	82
	Concept Map Formatting Options	89
	Evaluation and Review of Your Concept Map	94
	Critical Thinking Questions and Activities	102
	Critical Tilliking Questions and rectivities	Joed Intel
6	Methods of Map Composition	105
	Introduction	105
	Hand-Drawn Concept Maps	106
	Computer-Generated Concept Maps	109
	EJITJU ELIKULDU	114
	Critical Thinking Questions and Activities	posibility.
7	Use of Concept Maps in Nursing	117
18	Introduction	117
		118
	Another Look at Concept Mapping Theory	121
	Purpose-Based Concept Maps	127
	Process-Based Concept Maps	182
	Focus (qaM agono and a sinisis	233
	Critical Thinking Questions and Activities	255
8	Other Educational Uses for Concept Maps	243
de la constante	Introduction	243
		244
	Nursing Performance Competencies	266
	Clinical Competency Satisfaction	272
	Nursing Skills Lab	291
	Organization and Prioritization	
	Associations and Connections	298
	Implementation	301
	Evaluation	304
	Critical Thinking Questions and Activities	
CI	ursing Action Rationales	311
Glo	ossary	511
Aft	erword	315
T .	the United Superof America	217
Ind	lex	317